

CONTRACT NO.: 11567951

TIP No.: None

WBS Element No.: Various

County: Bertie, Hertford & Northampton

Description: Pavement Marking Installation & Removal Upon Request

Bid Tabulation

					TMI Services, Inc.		Clark Pavement Marking, Inc.	
LINE	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	800	MOBILIZATION	5	EA	2,500.00	12,500.00	2,100.00	10,500.00
2	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	400,000	LF	0.42	168,000.00	0.40	160,000.00
3	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)	250,000	LF	0.50	125,000.00	0.51	127,500.00
4	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 90 MILS)	20,000	LF	0.65	13,000.00	0.65	13,000.00
5	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 120 MILS)	10,000	LF	0.80	8,000.00	0.85	8,500.00
6	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 90 MILS)	500	LF	1.50	750.00	2.00	1,000.00
7	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 120 MILS)	500	LF	2.00	1,000.00	2.00	1,000.00
8	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 120 MILS)	250	LF	5.00	1,250.00	10.00	2,500.00
9	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	1,500	LF	4.00	6,000.00	10.00	15,000.00
10	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (120 MILS)	50	EA	100.00	5,000.00	75.00	3,750.00
11	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)	50	EA	100.00	5,000.00	85.00	4,250.00
12	1205	COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, TYPE II (4")	200	LF	3.50	700.00	1.60	320.00
13	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	2,000	LF	0.20	400.00	0.18	360.00
14	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8")	500	LF	1.00	500.00	0.40	200.00
15	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (4")	1,000	LF	0.80	800.00	0.45	450.00
16	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (8")	500	LF	1.25	625.00	0.90	450.00
17	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (16")	400	LF	3.00	1,200.00	3.00	1,200.00
18	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (24")	400	LF	3.00	1,200.00	3.00	1,200.00
19	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS & CHARACTERS	20	EA	40.00	800.00	30.00	600.00
20	1251	PERMANENT RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	2,000	EA	3.25	6,500.00	3.50	7,000.00
21	1253	SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS	800	EA	27.00	21,600.00	35.00	28,000.00
					Total:	\$379,825.00	Total:	\$386,780.00